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0.10 0.13 0.10 0.14 0.10 0.20 | 0.09 0.22
0.10 0.13 0.10 0.16 0.10 0.17 | 0.09 0.18
0.11 0.14 0.11 0.15 0.10 0.17 | 0.08 0.20




Bg/

0.023 0.033|0.021 0.033|0.015 0.024 0.007 0.076

0.017 0.019|0.018 0.022|0.013 0.016 0.006 0.034
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Bg/

0.037 0.057 | 0.035 0.058 | 0.027 0.046 0.019 0.12
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Bg/

0.073 0.12 | 0.072 0.14 | 0.047 0.13 .58

0.059 0.068 | 0.063 0.079|0.044 0.075 .15

0.042 0.051|0.057 0.071|0.044 0.050 .19
()

Bg/

0.097 0.18 | 0.098 0.21 | 0.067 0.21 .78

0.087 0.093 | 0.096 0.11 | 0.070 0.10 .21

0.073 0.087 | 0.096 0.11 |0.077 0.084 .29
()




(

)*

(

)*




mBqg/

Bg/ €

Bg/kg

Bg/ €

Bg/kg

Bg/kg




Bqg/kg

Bg/ €

Bg/kg

Bg/kg

Bg/ €




oooooood ney/h O

0 O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O U U ooooooooo

000000000 mey/%0000000 0DO0DDODOODO@OOO")

gboooboobooooooog

00O0O O 0O 0O O oo O 0O 0O O
ooo 00O 0o 00D ooo oooooo 0o
0o000| oooc 0000|0000 0o 0D0DOoOo|0D0O0aD
0 | 37060 | 32056 | 36054 | | O |0.1100.19 | 0.1100.16 | 0.100 0.17 Do 000 |0.0010 0.15 | 0.0000 0.096 | 0.00001 0.098 | | O o 255 0 919 | Bg/kgO
0 |42059 | 34060 | 42063 | | O |0.1100.19 | 0.1100.16 | 0.1000.17 OB OO0 |0.0090 0.21 |0.0100 0.14|0.0110 0.16| |O o 00.09°C | Bg/ ¢
0 |41059 |33055| 36052 | | O |0.1000.18 | 0.11000.17 | 0.090 0.16 Do 000 [0.0010 0.15 | 0.0010 0.082 | 0.00000.076 | (0D OO0 147 O 873 |Ba/kgD
0 | 36059 32051 | 36053 | | O |0.1100.18 | 0.11000.16 | 0.090 0.15 OB OO0 [0.0090 0.21|0.0100 0.12|0.0110 0.12| |O o 00.06"C | Bg/ ¢
0 | 36054 | 27052 | 38058 | | O |0.1000.17 | 0.1000.14 | 0.090 0.17 Do 000 |0.0010 0.14 Dooooo 73 O 301 |BaskgD
0| O*0 |32050| 43063 | | O |0.1000.17 | 0.1100.15 | 0.080 0.20 OB OO0 [0.0090 0.21 slslsls 33 0 105 (OO
0 |37060 | 37053 | 42062 | | O |0.1100.20 | 0.1100.16 | 0.1000.18 Do 000 |0.0000 0.22 O o 33 0 54 (0O
O | 35056 | 350 59 0 |0.1100.20 | 0.1100.16 | 0.1000.17 OB OO0 |0.0090 0.33 O o 37 0 122 (0O
0 38060 |00 0 |0.0900.16 | 0.1100.15 | 0.10010.16 Do OO0 |0.0000 0.11 O o 10 0 37 |00
000000000 ——————F—————F————— | O |--o-mmmmpmo e
10 (37057 |00C00OO00O0O |10 0.1000.18 | 0.1200.15 | 0.100 0.17 OB OO0 |0.0080 0.16 0ooo 9 0O 141 |0O
00O0000o0o
1134054 | 0000000 11 0 *0 [0.1100.16 | 0.1000.17 slslsls 77 0 154 (OO
12 | 35057 12 {0.1100.17 | 0.110 0.17 | 0.100 0.17 O O 73 0 119 (0O
13 | 33057 13 [ 0.1300.20 | 0.11J0.17 | 0.090J 0.16 slslsls 77 0 119 |00
14 | 37054 14 | 0.1300.20 | 0.110J 0.16 | 0.100 0.17 0O 0 O 53 0 268 |0OO
15 | 33058 15 | 0.1000.22 | 0.090J 0.17 | 0.0901 0.14 ooooo 56 0 111 (00
16 | 3701 60 16 0.12010.18 0o o 0oooo 138 0 553 |00
17 | 360158 00 00100000000000000 000000000000000000000000 00 00000000000000000
00000000000000000000 0000000000000000
18 | 37057 00001400000000000000C0 000000+ 0x0000
00D000000000000000000 0ooonooo
19 | 34056 000000000000 00000 O0O0O0O0000000000000C0
00000000000000000000
20 | 330 57 00 0000000000000000C0 00000000000000000000000
00D000000000000000000
21| 44070 000000000000 00O00000000D.0000.000
ooOoo0oo
22 | 3901 60 0000000
00000 00000
23 | 360 55



gooboogon

obooboooo
gbooboooooooboboooboooobooboboboobobobooboooooooobooboboobo
gooobooboooboboobobobooboboboboobobboobOoboobobobboobon
gobooboboooboboobobobooboboboboobobboobOobobobOobobboobon
gboobogoooogoon

obooboooo
gboboooooooboboooobooboboooobobobooboooooooboobooboobo
gooobooboooboboobobobooboboboooboboboboboobobobboobon
gbooobooboooboboobobobooboboboboobobboobOoboobobobboobon
gboboooooboobooooooobob

gboobano
gbobooooooobobooooobobobobooboboboboobooboobooboobobobo
goooooooooooooon

oboboooo
gboboooooooboboooobobobooboooboboboobooooooobooboboobo
gbooboooooooboobooboboboboboooobog
gbobooooooobobooooobobobobooboboboobooooooboboobooboobo
ooooO0oo0oOooOoooOooOoOoooooooo@MbUooooooUooOooEoooooooon
@(UUoioooooooo@®ooooooooooooooooooooooo0ooooooooOogoo
gboboooooooboboobooooobooboboooobobobobobobobDoboDoboooboo

gboboboobobobooooboon
gbobooooooobobooooboobobooboobobobooboooooooboobooboobo
gboooboboooboboobobobooboboboobobboobOoboobobobboobon
oog
gbooboooooooboboooooboobobobooboboboobooboooooobooboboobo
gbooboooooboooooooobo

oboobobobo
goooooooboooboobooboobooboooboobooboboboboboobDboOobOooDb-510
gbooo-5400000-800-5900000-e00000000-950000-9%5000000-1060000
0-13400000-13700000-14400000000000000D00O000O00DODOOOOODOODO
gobooooo0oooooooooD-wLBIloODOoOoooOoooDo

gbooboooao

gboboooooobooboboobooobobobobooboboboobooboooooobooboboobo
-1370goooo0boooboobooboobbo0obooobobuoobooboobooobobOoobOon-9%o
ooo-9%50000b0-137000b0-14400000000000

gboboooooooboboooobooboboooobobobooooooooobooboboobo
gobooboboboboobobooobo-1370boooooboobo-o00bobobobuoobooboobooon
gbooobooog

ooooooo0ooooooboooboOoobooOoobo0ooo0ooobOOoOoDOoOooOooDbOOoOo-131000O
ob0-1400000-137ygoogoooobooobooboooooooooooboobobooooooboooo
gooo

gbobobobobobooobooooocoooobobooooo
gobooooooooboboooobobobooooboboboooooooobobOobUob o
gooobooboooboboobobobobooboboboboobobbooboboobobobbobon
gooobooboooboboobobobobooboboboboobobbooboboobobobbobon
goboobooboooboboobobobbooboboboobobboobobooboboboboobon
gooobooobooboobooobobobobooboboobobobboboboobobobobobon

gboood
goooobooobooobobooooboboooooboboboobobooboboboboboobobooobo
gooboooooooboobobobobo
gboboooboobooooooooobobooooboboboboboboboonog
goooooooboooboobooboboobooboobooboobobobobooboboooboboobo
000000000000000C0CCOOO0O0O0OOONot Detectedd D OODOOOCOOOOO
goooboooboobooboboobooboboboobooboobobobooboboboobooboboon
gbooboboobooboboboboobobbobooboboboboobobab





